THE DATASHEET OF
MMBD1503A-D87Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1993
August, 2022 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:

500
SOT−23 Pkg
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
MMBD1501A A11
SOT−23 (TO−236)
(Pb−Free) 3,000 / Tape & Reel (7″)
MMBD1503A A13
MMBD1504A A14
MMBD1505A A15
NSVMMBD1504ALT1G* A16
MMBD1503A_D87Z A13 SOT−23
(Pb−Free) 10,000 / Tape & Reel (13″)
NSVMMBD1501ALT3G* A11 SOT−23 (TO−236)